
CEDAR RETREAT

CEDAR RETRET

Living
Garage
Porch
Alfresco

Total

House Depth
House Width

223.74
38.41
6.25

27.44

21.93
16.00

295.84 m2

42 2

Available in two specifications, you are
able to decide on the finish of your
home to suit your style and budget. 

Visit one of our display homes for
more information. Full list of locations

available on our website        

Design by Dechellis Homes 

*Please note dimensions, areas & floor plans are based on the Dechellis Homes Grande specification
  and are copyright protected. All images are for illustration purposes only. 
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